BVU 2023-2024 Academic Calendar – SL Campus
FALL TERM 2023
Aug. 28		Monday		Fall Full Term(1S) Begins
Aug. 28		Monday		1st Fall Sub Term(1W) Begins
Aug. 31		Thursday		Fall Sub Term(1W)-Final Day for Adding
Sept. 1		Friday		Fall Full Term(1S)-Final Day for Adding
Sept. 3		Sunday		Fall Sub Term(1W)-Final Day for Dropping without RecordRegistration for Spring 2024:
Honors: October 30th   
Seniors/Juniors: October 31st   
Sophomores: November 6th  
First Year: November 13th 
Special: November 20th 


Sept. 4		Monday		Classes on Labor Day
Sept. 8		Friday		Fall Full Term(1S)-Final Day for Dropping without Record
Sept. 11		Monday		Fall Graduation Applications Due
Sept. 27		Wednesday	1st Fall Sub Term (1W) MidTerm Grades Due
Sept. 29		Friday		1st Fall SubTerm(1W)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
Sept. 29		Friday		1st Fall SubTerm(1W)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
Oct. 16-18	Mon-Wed	Fall MidTerm Week
Oct. 18		Wednesday	1st Fall Sub Term (1W) Ends
Oct. 19-22	Thurs-Sunday	No Classes: Fall Break
Oct. 23		Monday		Classes Resume
Oct. 23		Monday		2nd Fall Sub Term(2W) Begins
Oct. 25		Wednesday	1st Fall SubTerm (1W) Final Grades Due
Oct. 25		Wednesday	Full Fall Term (1S) Mid Term Grades Due
Oct. 26		Thursday		Fall Sub Term(2W)-Final Day for Adding
Oct. 27		Friday		Fall Full Term(1S)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
Oct. 27		Friday		Fall Full Term(1S)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
Oct. 29		Sunday		Fall Sub Term(2W)-Final Day for Dropping without Record
Nov. 22		Wednesday	2nd Fall SubTerm (2W) MidTerm Grades Due
Nov. 22-26	Wed-Sunday	No Classes: Thanksgiving Break
Nov. 24		Friday		2nd Fall SubTerm(2W)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
Nov. 24		Friday		2nd Fall SubTerm(2W)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
Nov. 27		Monday		Classes Resume
Dec. 12		Tuesday		Last Day of Fall Term Classes (1S & 2W)
Dec. 13-5		Wed-Fri		Fall Semester Finals
Dec. 15		Friday		Fall Full Term (1S) & 2nd Fall SubTerm(2W) Ends
Dec. 20		Wednesday	Fall Full Term(1S) & 2nd Fall SubTerm (2W) Final Grades Due
SPRING TERM 2024
Jan. 8		Monday		Spring Full Term(3S) Begins
Jan. 8		Monday		1st Spring Sub Term(3W) Begins
Jan. 11		Thursday		1st Spring SubTerm(3W)-Final Day for Adding
Jan. 12		Friday		Spring Full Term(3S)-Final Day for Adding
Jan. 14		Sunday		1st Spring SubTerm(3W)-Final Day for Dropping without RecordRegistration for Fall 2024:
Honors: April 2nd 
Seniors/Juniors: April 3rd   
Sophomores: April 8th  
First Year: April 15th 
Special: April 22nd 

Jan. 15		Monday		No Classes: Martin Luther King Day
Jan. 16		Tuesday		Classes Resume
Jan. 19		Friday		Spring Full Term(3S)-Final Day for Dropping without Record
Jan. 29		Monday		May-August Graduation Applications Due
Feb. 7		Wednesday	1st Spring SubTerm (3W)-MidTerm Grades Due
Feb. 9		Friday		1st Spring SubTerm(3W)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
Feb. 9		Friday		1st Spring SubTerm(3W)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
Feb. 26-Mar.1	Mon-Fri		Spring MidTerm Week
Mar. 1		Friday		1st Spring SubTerm (3W) Ends
Mar. 4-8		Mon-Fri		No Classes: Spring Break
Mar. 6		Wednesday	Spring Full Term(3S) Mid Term Grades Due
Mar. 6		Wednesday	1st Spring SubTerm (3W)-Final Grades Due
Mar. 11		Monday		Classes Resume
Mar. 11		Monday		2nd Spring SubTerm (4W) Begins
Mar. 14		Thursday		2nd Spring SubTerm(4W)-Final Day for Adding
Mar. 15		Friday		Spring Full Term(3S)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
Mar. 15		Friday		Spring Full Term(3S)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
Mar. 17		Sunday		2nd Spring SubTerm(4W)-Final Day for Dropping without Record
Mar. 29-Apr. 1	Fri-Mon		No Classes: Easter
Apr. 2		Tuesday		Classes Resume
Apr. 10		Wednesday	2nd Spring SubTerm (4W)-MidTerm Grades Due
Apr. 12		Friday		2nd Spring SubTerm(4W)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
Apr. 12		Friday		2nd Spring SubTerm(4W)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
Apr. 18		Thursday		No Classes: Buenification Day
Apr. 19		Friday		Classes Resume
Apr. 29		Monday		Last Day of Spring Term Classes
Apr. 30-May 2	Tues-Thurs	Spring Semester Finals Week
May 2		Thursday		Spring Full Term(3S) & 2nd SubTerm(4W) Ends
May 4		Saturday		ALL-Graduation/Baccalaureate/Commencement
May 8		Wednesday	Spring Full Term(3S) & 2nd Spring SubTerm (4W) Final Grades Due

MAY TERM 2024
May 6		Monday		Summer May Term (4S) Begins
May 10		Friday		Summer May SubTerm(4S)-Final Day for Adding/Dropping without Record
May 15		Wednesday	Summer May SubTerm(4S)-Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
May 15		Wednesday	Summer May SubTerm(4S)-Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
May 24		Friday		Summer May Term (4S) End
May 29		Wednesday	Summer May Term (4S) Final Grades Due

SUMMER TERMS 2024
May 28		Tuesday		Summer SubTerm (5S) Begins
June 28		Friday		Summer SubTerm (5S) Ends
July 1		Monday		Summer SubTerm (6S) Begins
Aug. 2		Friday		Summer SubTerm (6S) Ends
